NTN K22X26X10.6 needle roller
bearings
NTN K22X26X10.6 needle roller bearings 20 Bore Diameter (mm)
Industries  and  Applications  52  Outer  Diameter  (mm)  ?  We
20x52x15  Size  (mm)  sell  discount  online  as  well  as  cheap
machinery parts.
Size (mm) 20x52x15
Bore Diameter (mm) 20
Outer Diameter (mm) 52
Width (mm) 15
d 20 mm
D 52 mm
Ew 44.5 mm
B 15 mm
C 15 mm
r min. 1.1 mm
r1 min. 0.6 mm
Weight 0.147 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 23.1 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 19.2 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 12000 r/min
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name KOYO
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 0
Product Group B04144
Bearing No. N304
r(min) 1.1
r1(min) 0.6
Cr 28.9
C0r 19.2
Cu 2.50
Grease lub. 12000
Oil lub. 16000
Fw –
d1 –
B1 –
B2 –
da(min) 26.5
db(min) –
db(max) –
dc(min) –
dd(min) –
Da(max) –
Db(max) 48
Db(min) 45.5
ra(max) 1
rb(max) 0.6
(Refer.)Mass(kg) 0.144